31
  WEBS-5491
Embedded Rugged Fan-less System
with Intel® Atom™ E3845 Specific Form
Factor Board
System-WEBS-5491
System
M/B PEB-99A4-E3845

� � IP40 Rating
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
AS5-3435 (R).ATO.WEBS-5491.Intel Baytrail
E3845.Fanless System
The WEBS-5491 is powered by latest Intel®
Atom™ quad-core processor. Despite its fan-
less and cable-less design, the system can
support wide temperature ranging from -30
to 70 degrees. Expandable I/O combination
design makes it more flexible for various
environments. By utilizing the low power
technology, WEBS-5491 is an ideal platform
for factory automation and transportation
applications.
Mini-
PCIe
COM GbE
USB
2.0/3.0Rugged Fanless DDR3L
Wide
Temperature DVI-I Audio
DIN Rail
Wall Mount
HDD Tray ANT
USB 2.0
USB 3.0
USB 2.0
RS-232/422/485
DVI-I
LAN
Reset Button
Power LED Grounding Hole
Power Button
DC in 12V-24V
HDD LED
Cable-less